21 Ekim 2022 Cuma

7. Kosu Saat:20:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 AFSAR(2)

2 OZALBEY(5)

3 GEBZE GUZELI(4)
4 SAH DRAGON(3)
5 KESKIN TAY(7)
6 LEONIDAS(1)

7 BORAKS(6)

Yas
4yaa

4yaa
4ydk
4yaa
4dyka
4yda

4yda

Yarns Sonuglari

1.)150.000 &
1.)34.500 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
AYABAKAN- LK KIZ

OZHABER - ASUDE

BABA MEVLUT - ARTVIN GUZEL
SAHSE-RIYAR- LAFS
DOGANGUN - KARGUIZEL
SAMLBEY - BUZDENIZI

SONALP- VENENGIC

KV-7/DHOW
2.)60.000 v
2.)13.800 ¢

Siklet Jokey

61 OYILDIRIM

58 AGELIK

59 H.CiZIK

61 E.CANKAYA
54 G.OZCELIK
62 G.KOCAKAYA
56 AYILDIZ

Sahip
ABD. GUNES

OZA KAYNARCA
TAY. TOSUNOGLU
H. TAR. DIKENCIK
SAF. BATMAZ
MET. GELIK

O.FER. BITIRMS

58 kg,

3)30.000 ¢
3.)6.900 ¢

Antrendrii
Y.DEMIRKIRAN

SAFAK GUMUS
E.CUKURKAS
MOZGUL
E.ERGUNAY
E.KOCA

B.TOPCU

GANYAN(2) :1,85 4, IKILi(2/5) 5,55 , SIRALI IKILi(2/5) :8,80 +, UCLU BAHIS(2/5/4) 9,27 4, 6. CIFTE(@4/2) 2,60 £

Derece

2.09.10

2.09.53

2.09.57

2.10.64

2.11.52

212.70

21417

istanbul Hipdromu (83. Yans Giini)

3 Boy
Bas
6,5 Boy

5 Boy

1900 Gim
415000 ¢
4)3450 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark

185 4
5,05 6
325 1
5,30 7
20,00 3
8,60 5
6,40 2

G Ck.

90

76

84

83

43

90

84



